Mixed 08 Yrs/Over S0m Freestyle - Heats (Declared Winners)

OPEN/MALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Grade

1. Ben HINCHLIFFE 10 Skipton 35.06 A

2. Jake GUY 10 Skipton 42.97 B

3. Ernest QUINN 10 Skipton 43.31 B

4. Christopher GUNKEL 9 Skipton 43.99 B

5. Oliver GATENBY 9 Skipton 53.33 C
Jake BREWER 10 Skipton DQ

OPEN/MALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Grade
I. William BARNES 12 Skipton 32.23 A
2. Noah BALNAVE 11 Skipton 33.77 A
3. Henry DIXON 12 Skipton 40.16 C
4. Mahiru JAYATHILAKA 12 Skipton 43.88 C

OPEN/MALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Grade

1. Samuel BROOK 13 Skipton 28.99 AA

2. Jack BARNES 14 Skipton 30.38 A

3. Douglas OLIVER 13 Skipton 32.36 B
Sebastian OLIVER 13 Skipton DNC

OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Grade
1. Sam SMITH 18 Skipton 23.51 AAA
2. Will SKIGGS 16 Skipton 26.76 A

3. Max SHILLITO 17 Skipton 27.67 A

4. Dylan ROBERTS 15 Skipton 30.31 B

5. Rohan BENN 15 Skipton 31.40 B

6. Sayura JAYATHILAKA 15 Skipton 32.10 B

FEMALE 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Grade
1. Blythe KIRKHAM 10 Skipton 40.48 B
2. Amelia DIXON 10 Skipton 45.46 B
3. Faye BRAILSFORD 10 Skipton 49.11 C
4. Evelyn WRIGHT 10 Skipton 50.20 C
5. Ivy KIRKLEY 9 Skipton 53.70 C
6. Freya BALNAVE 9 Skipton 1:14.53 C
Misha BOWLIN-LORD 9 Skipton DNC

Lily NORTH 10 Skipton DQ
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FEMALE 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD
Ada BARKER 11
Ella TIMMINS 12
Violet APPLEBY 11
Charlotte PAUL 11
Ella KAY 11
Edith ROOK 12
Amelia DUFFY 11
Helena HALL 12
Freya BARBER 11

Club

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Time
31.81
36.93
38.80
42.47
46.30
46.98
52.32
DNC
DNC

FEMALE 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name

Olivia BATTY

Stella COUGHLIN
Beatrice APPLEBY
Lily ODDY

Orlaith O'CARROLL
Jessica ROBINSON
Emma GATENBY
Kitty SHILLITO

AaD
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
13

Club

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Time
29.19
30.56
31.41
32.69
33.34
33.66
34.17
35.99

FEMALE 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name

Poppy DUNNE
Isabella WALLACE
Hannah BROOK
Ava BARKER
Lottie OLIVER

AaD
16
16
15
16
15

leUP

Club

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Time
27.74
31.91
31.97
32.35
39.29
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